
Date Venue Timeslot Game Code Home Away win lose draw

1 30/9/2018 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1030-1230 YL202 POLAR BEARS RED 4 : 18 POLAR BEARS BLUE 11 - -

2 21/10/2018 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1345-1545 YL203 NINEWEST 0 : 58 POLAR BEARS BLUE 7 3 -

3 21/10/2018 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1545-1745 YL204 POLAR BEARS RED 20 : 1 TAI PO INDIANS 5 4 -

4 4/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL205 DODGERS 8 : 22 POLAR BEARS RED 2 9 -

5 4/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL206 NINEWEST 2 : 17 TAI PO INDIANS 1 10 -

6 11/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL207 POLAR BEARS BLUE 10 : 7 DODGERS

7 11/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL208 NINEWEST 4 : 23 POLAR BEARS RED

8 18/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL209 NINEWEST 1 : 24 DODGERS

9 18/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL210 TAI PO INDIANS 0 : 61 POLAR BEARS BLUE

10 25/11/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL211 POLAR BEARS BLUE 27 : 0 TAI PO INDIANS

11 2/12/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL213 DODGERS 1 : 16 POLAR BEARS BLUE

12 2/12/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL214 TAI PO INDIANS 7 : 11 NINEWEST

13 9/12/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL215 POLAR BEARS BLUE 19 : 0 NINEWEST

14 9/12/2018 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL216 TAI PO INDIANS 0 : 25 POLAR BEARS RED

15 6/1/2019 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1100-1300 YL219 POLAR BEARS RED 17 : 2 NINEWEST

16 6/1/2019 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1300-1500 YL220 DODGERS 34 : 0 TAI PO INDIANS

17 13/1/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1200-1400 YL221 TAI PO INDIANS 0 : 6 POLAR BEARS RED

18 13/1/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1400-1600 YL222 NINEWEST 1 : 26 DODGERS

19 20/1/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1300-1500 YL223 POLAR BEARS RED 15 : 4 NINEWEST

20 20/1/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1500-1700 YL224 POLAR BEARS BLUE 32 : 2 TAI PO INDIANS

21 27/1/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1300-1500 YL225 TAI PO INDIANS 5 : 14 NINEWEST

22 27/1/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1500-1700 YL226 POLAR BEARS BLUE 15 : 0 DODGERS

23 17/2/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1500-1700 YL228 POLAR BEARS RED 0 : 16 POLAR BEARS BLUE

24 3/3/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1300-1500 YL229 DODGERS 8 : 12 POLAR BEARS RED

25 3/3/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1500-1700 YL227 DODGERS 19 : 4 TAI PO INDIANS

26 17/3/2019 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL218 POLAR BEARS BLUE 12 : 7 POLAR BEARS RED

27 24/3/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1300-1500 YL217 DODGERS 15 : 1 NINEWEST

28 31/3/2019 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1500-1700 YL233 TAI PO INDIANS 2 : 35 DODGERS

29 14/4/2019 (Sun) Perth Street 1300-1500 YL230 NINEWEST : POLAR BEARS BLUE

C 28/4/2019 (Sun) Ho Man Tin East (1) 1530-1730 YL2C POLAR BEARS BLUE : POLAR BEARS RED Coin Flip

30 5/5/2019 (Sun) Shun Yeung 1100-1300 YL212 POLAR BEARS RED : DODGERS
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